Shantou City Chaoyang District GuLexin electronics factory Letter of Authorization

Company: Shantou City Chaoyang District GuLexin electronics factory

Address:No.5,Lane 11,Shangzhai District, Hengshan Village, Gurao Town,Chaoyang District, Shantou, China

Product Name: A head-mounted Bluetooth headset

Model Number(s):P2961, SY-31, SY-33, SY-35, SY-36, SY-37, SY-950, SY-29, SY-20, SY-23,SY-39, SY-28, STN-28, P9, P9ProMax, MAXPRO, MAXPRO², Y08, Y08M, Y08R, B39,DR-58, M3, P47, P47R, P47M

Product Description: A head-mounted Bluetooth headset

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Signature:	Ja jian chen Date: 2024-06-26	
Name:	Jiajian Chen	
Title:	manager	
Company:	Shantou City Chaoyang District GuLexin electronics factory	